

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **W.P.No.4808 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	26.03.2024	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard Mr.M.Vidya Sagar, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondents 6 and 7. At his request, list this case on 16.04.2024 for filing counter. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	